
ORDINANCE NO. 732-A 

Introduced by Commissioner Max B I NGAMAN 

AMENDING SECTION 15 OF ORDINANCE NO. 595-A, EXHIBIT 11N' AND SUBSEQUENT AMEND
MENTS THERETO, CONCERNING THE NON-EXCLUSIVE FRANCHISE OF COX CABLEVISION COR
PORATION, AND SPECIFICALLY GRANTING AN INCREASE IN RATES PROVIDED THEREIN . 

The City of Warrenton ordains as follows: 

''Section 1. Rates and Charges. The grantee's rates for cable television 
service for single- residential dwellings shall not exceed $25.00 for installa
tion and $9.00 for monthly serv·ic:e charges. The grantee shall file a complete 
schedule of rates and charges with the city, and no changes shall be permitted 
without the approval of the city commissioners . Said schedule is attached here
to as Exhibit 11A11 and by this reference incorporated herein as if set out in 
fu 11 , haec verba. 11 

Passed by the City Commissioners of the City of Warrenton this 19th 

day of Ju 1 y 1982. 

Approved by the Mayor of the City of WARRENTON this 19th 

day of July 1982. 

~~ ¥tt;;t.;J 
ATTEST: 

~L-t~ 1 
• Audi tor and Po 1 ice Judge 



,., 
;~i r!cneral Instal ... d Pol~cy 

Cox Cable Lower ColLdbia 

L SINGLE RESIDENTIAL: 

Install New Installation 
Energize Existing Installation 
Install Additional Outlets (each) 

2. COMMERCIAL ESTABLISHMENTS: 

Install New Installation 
Energize Existing-Installation 
Install Additional Outlets (each) 

Ins tal 12.tlon 
Charge ---- -

$25.00 
10.00 
10.00 

25.00 
10.00 
10.00 

Current 
Monthly 
Charge 

$ a.ob 
8.00 

1.50 

$ 8.00 
8. no 

1.50 

Propose 
Monthly 
Charge 

$9.00 
9.00 

1.50 

$9.0f) 
9.00 
1.50 

3. MOTELS, HOTELS, TRAVEL PARKS& HOSPITALS: 

Install New Installation 
Install Additional Outlets (each) 

4. EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS: 

Initial Connection 
Install Additional Outlets (each) 

5. OTHER CHARGES: 

Field Service Calls -
Cable Service Problem 
Disconnect Cable 
Relocate or Extend Cable 

Transfer to New Address -
Install New Installation 
Energize Existing Installation 
Install Additional Outlets (each) 

Prewiring -
Initial Installation 
Install Additional Outlets (each) 

Underground or Other Than Normal 
Installation 

25.00 
10.00 

N/C 
Quote 

N/C 
N/C 

10.00 

25.00 
10.00 
10.00 

N/C* 
10.00 

$8.00 
2.00 

N/C 
1. 50 

$9. 00_ 
2.00 

N/C 
1.50 

Subscriber agrees to furn:i' 
or pay for necessary condu' 
opening & closing of ditcl,c 
and other than normal rout 
of cable. 

*Installation and monthly service charges will be collected when 
service is activated. 


