ORDINANCE NO. 732-A

Introduced by Commissioner Max BINGAMAN

AMENDING SECTION 15 OF ORDINANCE NO. 595-A, EXHIBIT "A" AND SUBSEQUENT AMEND-MENTS THERETO, CONCERNING THE NON-EXCLUSIVE FRANCHISE OF COX CABLEVISION COR-PORATION, AND SPECIFICALLY GRANTING AN INCREASE IN RATES PROVIDED THEREIN.

The City of Warrenton ordains as follows:

"Section 1. Rates and Charges. The grantee's rates for cable television service for single-residential dwellings shall not exceed \$25.00 for installation and \$9.00 for monthly service charges. The grantee shall file a complete schedule of rates and charges with the city, and no changes shall be permitted without the approval of the city commissioners. Said schedule is attached hereto as Exhibit "A" and by this reference incorporated herein as if set out in full, haec verba."

Passed by the City Commissioners of the City of Warrenton this 19th

day of July 1982.

Approved by the Mayor of the City of WARRENTON this 19th

day of July 1982.

eli Menter

ATTEST:

mon and Police Judge Auditor

General Instalia Polúcy

Cox Cable Lower Columbia

	—		-		
		Installation Charge	Current Monthly Charge	Propose Monthly Charge	
1.	SINGLE RESIDENTIAL:				
	Install New Installation Energize Existing Installation Install Additional Outlets (each)	\$25.00 10.00 10.00	\$ 8.00 8.00 1.50	\$9.00 9.00 1.50	
2.	COMMERCIAL ESTABLISHMENTS:				
	Install New Installation Energize Existing Installation Install Additional Outlets (each)	25.00 10.00 10.00	\$ 8.00 8.00 1.50	\$9.00 9.00 1.50	
3.	MOTELS, HOTELS, TRAVEL PARKS & HOSPITAL	·S:			
	Install New Installation Install Additional Outlets (each)	25.00 10.00	\$8.00 2.00	\$9.00 2.00	
4.	EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS:				
	Initial Connection Install Additional Outlets (each)	N/C Quote	N/C 1.50	N/C 1.50	
5.	OTHER CHARGES:				
·	Field Service Calls - Cable Service Problem Disconnect Cable Relocate or Extend Cable	N/C N/C 10.00			
	Transfer to New Address - Install New Installation Energize Existing Installation Install Additional Outlets (each)	25.00 10.00 10.00			
	Prewiring - Initial Installation Install Additional Outlets (each)	N/C* 10.00			
	Underground or Other Than Normal Installation	or pay fo opening & and other of cable.			
	*Installation and monthly service char	ges will be co	will be collected when		

\*Installation and monthly service charges will be collected when service is activated.